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RankRsz. Vezető/Navigátor Autó Kat. (Rank) Run 1 Rank Run 2 Rank Run 3 Rank Run 4 Rank Run 5 Rank Run 6 RankPenalty Time Gap

1 4 Koncseg Zoltán - Jelinek Mónika BMW E30 H6 (1) 5:54.662 (2) 4:46.488 (2) 5:42.042 (2) 4:47.529 (2) 1:47.343 (2) 1:48.436 (5) 24:46.500

2 6 Németh Norbert  - Mihók Klaudia BMW E30 H6 (2) 6:05.077 (12) 4:53.200 (5) 5:43.015 (3) 4:48.082 (3) 1:49.071 (4) 1:46.121 (2) 25:04.566 18.066

3 1 Izsák József - Józsa Tibor Mitsubishi EVO IX H6 (3) 6:07.675 (14) 4:38.973 (4) 5:32.166 (1) 4:34.948 (1) 2:39.548 (40) 1:41.766 (1) 10.000 25:25.076 38.576

4 32 Matók Ádám - Vinoczai Attila Honda Civic A4 (1) 6:01.511 (6) 5:00.541 (7) 5:56.596 (7) 4:57.822 (5) 1:50.288 (6) 1:50.927 (9) 25:37.685 51.185

5 14 Hajdu Gábor - Lengyel Gábor Lada 2105 H5 (1) 5:57.082 (3) 5:01.195 (8) 5:58.587 (10) 5:02.252 (8) 1:51.273 (10) 1:48.892 (6) 25:39.281 52.781

6 24 Hodula Lajos - Karajz Attila Lada 2107 H4 (1) 6:04.425 (10) 4:57.996 (21) 5:56.972 (8) 4:58.737 (6) 1:48.836 (3) 1:47.855 (4) 10.000 25:44.821 58.321

7 48 Kocsis Imre - Kapcsándi Norbert Suzuki Swift A3 (1) 6:02.285 (7) 5:04.755 (14) 5:57.591 (9) 5:02.331 (10) 1:50.551 (7) 1:51.179 (10) 25:48.692 1:02.192

8 25 Gyimesi Attila - Rókás György Lada 2107 H4 (2) 6:04.735 (11) 5:05.518 (15) 5:58.936 (11) 5:03.404 (13) 1:52.152 (12) 1:49.856 (8) 25:54.601 1:08.101

9 27 Nagy Gergely - Vermes Attila Lada VFTS H4 (3) 6:06.779 (13) 5:04.614 (12) 6:03.193 (13) 5:02.725 (11) 1:52.928 (14) 1:53.122 (16) 26:03.361 1:16.861

10 36 Marits János - Papp Tamás Lada 2107 A4 (2) 6:03.725 (9) 5:01.323 (9) 5:55.406 (6) 5:02.278 (9) 1:50.605 (8) 2:11.913 (34) 26:05.250 1:18.750

11 19 Szabó Tamás - Fenyvesvölgyi Ádám Peugeot 206 GTI A5 (1) 6:09.051 (16) 5:02.461 (10) 6:05.183 (16) 5:04.576 (15) 1:53.413 (16) 1:52.157 (11) 26:06.841 1:20.341

12 49 Oberling Krisztián - Varga Valentin Suzuki Swift GTI A3 (2) 6:13.104 (19) 5:07.499 (20) 6:01.028 (12) 5:05.016 (16) 1:51.863 (11) 1:52.593 (13) 26:11.103 1:24.603

13 17 Kókai Gábor - Szélig István Lada 2107 H5 (2) 6:21.137 (26) 5:06.148 (16) 6:03.893 (14) 5:04.389 (14) 1:50.671 (9) 1:49.790 (7) 26:16.028 1:29.528

14 26 Hulmann Gábor - Tiringer Mihály Lada VFTS H4 (4) 6:10.606 (17) 5:06.872 (18) 6:11.921 (22) 5:05.541 (17) 1:54.001 (19) 1:52.389 (12) 26:21.330 1:34.830

15 10 Ledniczki György - Daróczi Orsolya BMW 325i A6 (1) 6:25.045 (30) 5:04.343 (11) 6:04.409 (15) 5:03.239 (12) 1:54.680 (20) 1:52.786 (14) 26:24.502 1:38.002

16 33 Ifj.Géringer Zoltán - Géringer Zoltán Honda Civic A4 (3) 6:24.388 (29) 5:09.802 (23) 6:07.148 (18) 5:07.139 (19) 1:53.391 (15) 1:53.167 (18) 26:35.035 1:48.535

17 21 Benedek Tibor - Burai Barna Mazda 323 A5 (2) 6:14.133 (21) 5:10.494 (25) 6:10.440 (20) 5:12.370 (23) 1:55.612 (22) 1:53.001 (15) 26:36.050 1:49.550

18 53 Lickert Viktor - Lickert Gábor Suzuki Swift A3 (3) 6:16.196 (23) 5:12.181 (26) 6:09.724 (19) 5:18.477 (25) 1:52.168 (13) 1:56.767 (23) 26:45.513 1:59.013

19 5 Miklós Zoltán  - Keszeli Zoltán Subaru Impreza H6 (4) 7:17.776 (50) 4:57.493 (6) 5:54.055 (5) 4:49.638 (7) 1:49.892 (5) 1:47.789 (3) 10.000 26:46.643 2:00.143

20 3 Bakos István - Dávid Henrietta VW Golf V. H6 (5) 6:00.750 (5) 4:47.882 (3) 5:49.841 (4) 4:50.332 (4) 1:44.032 (1) 3:34.590 (38) 26:47.427 2:00.927

21 29 Nagy János - Bajusz József Lada 2101 H4 (5) 6:23.654 (27) 5:19.648 (30) 6:10.472 (21) 5:02.315 (22) 1:56.742 (25) 1:53.142 (17) 10.000 26:55.973 2:09.473

22 39 Kriston István - Kerekes Zsolt Lada 2108 A4 (4) 6:25.805 (31) 5:17.739 (28) 6:06.924 (17) 5:11.087 (21) 1:53.610 (17) 2:00.885 (29) 26:56.050 2:09.550

23 18 Kersmájer László - Jelinek Zsolt BMW E30 A5 (3) 6:32.398 (32) 5:16.008 (27) 6:15.048 (24) 5:13.835 (24) 1:55.172 (21) 1:54.727 (22) 27:07.188 2:20.688

24 11 Homonnay László - Nagy Krisztián BMW E30 H6 (6) 6:37.198 (35) 5:17.566 (33) 6:18.748 (27) 5:05.719 (18) 1:53.689 (18) 1:54.296 (21) 10.000 27:17.216 2:30.716

25 46 Schafer Róbert - Vajda Szabolcs Lada 2101 H3 (1) 6:38.572 (37) 5:22.134 (31) 6:16.986 (26) 5:23.085 (26) 1:57.601 (26) 1:59.345 (26) 27:37.723 2:51.223

26 15 Benkő Antal - Izsó László Lada 2107 H5 (3) 6:50.492 (43) 5:17.796 (34) 6:20.605 (28) 5:09.212 (20) 1:56.220 (24) 1:53.533 (19) 10.000 27:37.858 2:51.358

27 16 Hetyei Patrik - Hetyei Tamás Lada 2107 H5 (4) 6:40.965 (38) 5:30.763 (37) 6:22.416 (31) 5:24.781 (27) 1:55.918 (23) 1:54.205 (20) 27:49.048 3:02.548

28 38 Hoferka Péter - Radványi László Lada 2101 A4 (5) 6:38.077 (36) 5:22.299 (32) 6:21.093 (29) 5:35.004 (32) 1:57.703 (27) 1:58.257 (24) 27:52.433 3:05.933

29 52 Hatta Zoltán Dániel - Sebestyén László Suzuki Swift A3 (4) 6:41.862 (39) 5:38.867 (38) 6:31.627 (33) 5:33.725 (30) 1:58.655 (29) 1:59.041 (25) 28:23.777 3:37.277

30 35 Horváth Szabolcs - Gergó Árpád Lada 21074 A4 (6) 6:15.293 (22) 5:59.399 (46) 6:15.745 (25) 5:18.017 (28) 1:58.082 (28) 2:34.497 (36) 10.000 28:31.033 3:44.533

31 22 Somogyi Balázs - Somogyi Attila VW Golf II. A5 (4) 6:46.205 (42) 5:40.076 (39) 6:47.672 (38) 5:34.120 (31) 2:04.452 (32) 2:00.746 (28) 28:53.271 4:06.771

32 23 Hart Máté - Kiss Tamás Peugeot 205 GTI A5 (5) 6:44.612 (40) 5:54.364 (44) 6:41.468 (37) 5:45.130 (36) 2:04.301 (31) 1:59.410 (27) 29:09.285 4:22.785

33 34 János Ernő - János Rita Opel Astra A4 (7) 6:55.999 (45) 5:41.652 (41) 6:39.616 (36) 5:41.730 (33) 2:15.388 (38) 2:04.692 (31) 29:19.077 4:32.577

34 51 Szalai Csaba - Roth Szabolcs Suzuki Swift A3 (5) 7:02.892 (47) 5:52.917 (43) 6:58.833 (39) 5:44.489 (35) 2:06.165 (34) 2:02.167 (30) 29:47.463 5:00.963

35 50 Járóka Árpád - Balázsfi Zoltán Suzuki Swift GTI A3 (6) 7:11.222 (48) 5:54.907 (45) 6:59.638 (40) 5:45.882 (37) 2:09.461 (36) 2:07.432 (33) 30:08.542 5:22.042

36 61 Paholik Gábor - Máyer Dóra Trabant 601S H1 (1) 7:16.184 (49) 6:12.548 (47) 7:20.473 (41) 6:16.237 (38) 2:06.790 (35) 2:05.230 (32) 31:17.462 6:30.962

37 56 Mester Zoltán  - Mester Ferenc Trabant 601 H1 (2) 7:39.367 (52) 6:36.384 (48) 7:27.693 (42) 6:24.247 (39) 2:11.940 (37) 2:13.945 (35) 32:33.576 7:47.076

38 58 Perlényi Balázs - Vincze Péter Trabant 601 s H1 (3) 8:00.442 (54) 6:38.448 (49) 7:36.834 (43) 6:38.558 (40) 2:36.799 (39) 2:37.513 (37) 34:08.594 9:22.094

DNS - Run 1

8 Fodor Péter - Ciráki Dávid Subaru Impreza WRX STI A6

DNF - Run 1

9 Halász Gábor - Pál Nauzika BMW 325ix A6

54 Ifj.Dávid András - Szűcs Ferenc Péter Trabant 601 RS H1

57 Németh Zoltán - Berger Mihály Trabant 601 H1

DNS - Run 2

30 Vass Károly - Puskás Róbert Lada 21013 H4 7:24.756 (51)

47 Kónya Gábor - Balika József Suzuki Swift GTI A3 6:33.358 (34)

DNF - Run 2

37 Molnár Patrik - Somodi Attila Lada A4 6:03.049 (8)

42 Dobszay Győző - Virág Géza Lada H3 6:12.030 (18)

DNS - Run 3

55 Deák Krisztián - Varga Attila Trabant 601S H1 7:47.456 (56) 7:05.621 (51)

DNF - Run 3

2 Benis Ferenc - Dublecz Árpád VW Golf H6 5:46.148 (1) 4:39.029 (1)
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RankRsz. Vezető/Navigátor Autó Kat. (Rank) Run 1 Rank Run 2 Rank Run 3 Rank Run 4 Rank Run 5 Rank Run 6 RankPenalty Time Gap

7 Tajthy Péter - Takács Zoltán BMW E30 H6 6:14.115 (20) 5:08.119 (22)

12 Murai József - Murai Gábor VW Golf H5 5:59.567 (4) 5:04.725 (13)

20 Bán Róbert - Hangya Tibor Opel Kadett A5 6:20.063 (25) 5:06.715 (17)

31 Vidinczei Richárd - Körmöczy Nikoletta Lada 2103 H4 6:23.974 (28) 5:07.415 (19)

45 Rapai Ferenc - Lajtos Gábor Lada 2105 H3 6:32.635 (33) 5:28.287 (35)

DNS - Run 4

43 Kovács Attila - Repcsik Imre Lada Samara 2108 H3 6:45.708 (41) 5:28.821 (36) 6:24.177 (32)

59 Filep István - Majercsák Réka Trabant Limuzin H1 8:09.984 (55) 7:05.697 (52) 8:09.692 (44)

60 Balatincz Attila - Balatincz Péter Trabant 601S H1 7:51.302 (53) 7:01.645 (50) 10:34.502 (45)

DNF - Run 4

28 Gaál Ferenc - Csontos Zsolt Lada 2101 H4 6:19.993 (24) 5:17.850 (29) 6:21.734 (30)

44 Kvéder Gábor - Sziebert Éva Lada 2105 H3 6:08.300 (15) 5:10.147 (24) 6:12.590 (23)

DNF - Run 6

40 Rideg Tibor - Farkas István Lada 2107 A4 6:55.637 (44) 5:40.770 (40) 6:37.380 (34) 5:43.960 (34) 2:00.713 (30)

41 Szloboda János - Tokos Gergő Lada 2107 A4 7:01.119 (46) 5:45.101 (42) 6:39.486 (35) 5:31.795 (29) 2:05.462 (33)

  Előfutó  
1 100 0  Ovádi Balázs - Dr.Marton Zsolt Skoda Felicia ELŐ (1) 6:40.513 (1) 5:20.751 (1) 6:21.246 (1) 5:24.738 (1) 1:59.601 (1) 2:12.686 (1) 27:59.535
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Rank Rsz. Vezető/Navigátor Autó Kat. (Rank) Penalty Time Gap

1 4 Koncseg Zoltán - Jelinek Mónika BMW E30 H6 (1) 24:46.500

2 6 Németh Norbert  - Mihók Klaudia BMW E30 H6 (2) 25:04.566 18.066

3 1 Izsák József - Józsa Tibor Mitsubishi EVO IX H6 (3) 10.000 25:25.076 38.576

4 32 Matók Ádám - Vinoczai Attila Honda Civic A4 (1) 25:37.685 51.185

5 14 Hajdu Gábor - Lengyel Gábor Lada 2105 H5 (1) 25:39.281 52.781

6 24 Hodula Lajos - Karajz Attila Lada 2107 H4 (1) 10.000 25:44.821 58.321

7 48 Kocsis Imre - Kapcsándi Norbert Suzuki Swift A3 (1) 25:48.692 1:02.192

8 25 Gyimesi Attila - Rókás György Lada 2107 H4 (2) 25:54.601 1:08.101

9 27 Nagy Gergely - Vermes Attila Lada VFTS H4 (3) 26:03.361 1:16.861

10 36 Marits János - Papp Tamás Lada 2107 A4 (2) 26:05.250 1:18.750

11 19 Szabó Tamás - Fenyvesvölgyi Ádám Peugeot 206 GTI A5 (1) 26:06.841 1:20.341

12 49 Oberling Krisztián - Varga Valentin Suzuki Swift GTI A3 (2) 26:11.103 1:24.603

13 17 Kókai Gábor - Szélig István Lada 2107 H5 (2) 26:16.028 1:29.528

14 26 Hulmann Gábor - Tiringer Mihály Lada VFTS H4 (4) 26:21.330 1:34.830

15 10 Ledniczki György - Daróczi Orsolya BMW 325i A6 (1) 26:24.502 1:38.002

16 33 Ifj.Géringer Zoltán - Géringer Zoltán Honda Civic A4 (3) 26:35.035 1:48.535

17 21 Benedek Tibor - Burai Barna Mazda 323 A5 (2) 26:36.050 1:49.550

18 53 Lickert Viktor - Lickert Gábor Suzuki Swift A3 (3) 26:45.513 1:59.013

19 5 Miklós Zoltán  - Keszeli Zoltán Subaru Impreza H6 (4) 10.000 26:46.643 2:00.143

20 3 Bakos István - Dávid Henrietta VW Golf V. H6 (5) 26:47.427 2:00.927

21 29 Nagy János - Bajusz József Lada 2101 H4 (5) 10.000 26:55.973 2:09.473

22 39 Kriston István - Kerekes Zsolt Lada 2108 A4 (4) 26:56.050 2:09.550

23 18 Kersmájer László - Jelinek Zsolt BMW E30 A5 (3) 27:07.188 2:20.688

24 11 Homonnay László - Nagy Krisztián BMW E30 H6 (6) 10.000 27:17.216 2:30.716

25 46 Schafer Róbert - Vajda Szabolcs Lada 2101 H3 (1) 27:37.723 2:51.223

26 15 Benkő Antal - Izsó László Lada 2107 H5 (3) 10.000 27:37.858 2:51.358

27 16 Hetyei Patrik - Hetyei Tamás Lada 2107 H5 (4) 27:49.048 3:02.548

28 38 Hoferka Péter - Radványi László Lada 2101 A4 (5) 27:52.433 3:05.933

29 52 Hatta Zoltán Dániel - Sebestyén László Suzuki Swift A3 (4) 28:23.777 3:37.277

30 35 Horváth Szabolcs - Gergó Árpád Lada 21074 A4 (6) 10.000 28:31.033 3:44.533

31 22 Somogyi Balázs - Somogyi Attila VW Golf II. A5 (4) 28:53.271 4:06.771

32 23 Hart Máté - Kiss Tamás Peugeot 205 GTI A5 (5) 29:09.285 4:22.785

33 34 János Ernő - János Rita Opel Astra A4 (7) 29:19.077 4:32.577

34 51 Szalai Csaba - Roth Szabolcs Suzuki Swift A3 (5) 29:47.463 5:00.963

35 50 Járóka Árpád - Balázsfi Zoltán Suzuki Swift GTI A3 (6) 30:08.542 5:22.042

36 61 Paholik Gábor - Máyer Dóra Trabant 601S H1 (1) 31:17.462 6:30.962

37 56 Mester Zoltán  - Mester Ferenc Trabant 601 H1 (2) 32:33.576 7:47.076

38 58 Perlényi Balázs - Vincze Péter Trabant 601 s H1 (3) 34:08.594 9:22.094

DNS - Run 1

8 Fodor Péter - Ciráki Dávid Subaru Impreza WRX STI A6
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Rank Rsz. Vezető/Navigátor Autó Kat. (Rank) Penalty Time Gap

DNF - Run 1

9 Halász Gábor - Pál Nauzika BMW 325ix A6

54 Ifj.Dávid András - Szűcs Ferenc Péter Trabant 601 RS H1

57 Németh Zoltán - Berger Mihály Trabant 601 H1

DNS - Run 2

30 Vass Károly - Puskás Róbert Lada 21013 H4

47 Kónya Gábor - Balika József Suzuki Swift GTI A3

DNF - Run 2

37 Molnár Patrik - Somodi Attila Lada A4

42 Dobszay Győző - Virág Géza Lada H3

DNS - Run 3

55 Deák Krisztián - Varga Attila Trabant 601S H1

DNF - Run 3

2 Benis Ferenc - Dublecz Árpád VW Golf H6

7 Tajthy Péter - Takács Zoltán BMW E30 H6

12 Murai József - Murai Gábor VW Golf H5

20 Bán Róbert - Hangya Tibor Opel Kadett A5

31 Vidinczei Richárd - Körmöczy Nikoletta Lada 2103 H4

45 Rapai Ferenc - Lajtos Gábor Lada 2105 H3

DNS - Run 4

43 Kovács Attila - Repcsik Imre Lada Samara 2108 H3

59 Filep István - Majercsák Réka Trabant Limuzin H1

60 Balatincz Attila - Balatincz Péter Trabant 601S H1

DNF - Run 4

28 Gaál Ferenc - Csontos Zsolt Lada 2101 H4

44 Kvéder Gábor - Sziebert Éva Lada 2105 H3

DNF - Run 6

40 Rideg Tibor - Farkas István Lada 2107 A4

41 Szloboda János - Tokos Gergő Lada 2107 A4

  Előfutó  

1 100 0  Ovádi Balázs - Dr.Marton Zsolt Skoda Felicia ELŐ (1) 27:59.535
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Rank Rsz. Vezető/Navigátor Autó Kat. Penalty Time Gap

  Előfutó  

1 100 0  Ovádi Balázs - Dr.Marton Zsolt Skoda Felicia ELŐ 27:59.535

  H1  

1 61 Paholik Gábor - Máyer Dóra Trabant 601S H1 31:17.462

2 56 Mester Zoltán  - Mester Ferenc Trabant 601 H1 32:33.576 1:16.114

3 58 Perlényi Balázs - Vincze Péter Trabant 601 s H1 34:08.594 2:51.132

DNF - Run 1

54 Ifj.Dávid András - Szűcs Ferenc Péter Trabant 601 RS H1

57 Németh Zoltán - Berger Mihály Trabant 601 H1

DNS - Run 3

55 Deák Krisztián - Varga Attila Trabant 601S H1

DNS - Run 4

59 Filep István - Majercsák Réka Trabant Limuzin H1

60 Balatincz Attila - Balatincz Péter Trabant 601S H1

  H3  

1 46 Schafer Róbert - Vajda Szabolcs Lada 2101 H3 27:37.723

DNF - Run 2

42 Dobszay Győző - Virág Géza Lada H3

DNF - Run 3

45 Rapai Ferenc - Lajtos Gábor Lada 2105 H3

DNS - Run 4

43 Kovács Attila - Repcsik Imre Lada Samara 2108 H3

DNF - Run 4

44 Kvéder Gábor - Sziebert Éva Lada 2105 H3
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Rank Rsz. Vezető/Navigátor Autó Kat. Penalty Time Gap

  H4  

1 24 Hodula Lajos - Karajz Attila Lada 2107 H4 10.000 25:44.821

2 25 Gyimesi Attila - Rókás György Lada 2107 H4 25:54.601 9.780

3 27 Nagy Gergely - Vermes Attila Lada VFTS H4 26:03.361 18.540

4 26 Hulmann Gábor - Tiringer Mihály Lada VFTS H4 26:21.330 36.509

5 29 Nagy János - Bajusz József Lada 2101 H4 10.000 26:55.973 1:11.152

DNS - Run 2

30 Vass Károly - Puskás Róbert Lada 21013 H4

DNF - Run 3

31 Vidinczei Richárd - Körmöczy Nikoletta Lada 2103 H4

DNF - Run 4

28 Gaál Ferenc - Csontos Zsolt Lada 2101 H4

  H5  

1 14 Hajdu Gábor - Lengyel Gábor Lada 2105 H5 25:39.281

2 17 Kókai Gábor - Szélig István Lada 2107 H5 26:16.028 36.747

3 15 Benkő Antal - Izsó László Lada 2107 H5 10.000 27:37.858 1:58.577

4 16 Hetyei Patrik - Hetyei Tamás Lada 2107 H5 27:49.048 2:09.767

DNF - Run 3

12 Murai József - Murai Gábor VW Golf H5

  H6  

1 4 Koncseg Zoltán - Jelinek Mónika BMW E30 H6 24:46.500

2 6 Németh Norbert  - Mihók Klaudia BMW E30 H6 25:04.566 18.066

3 1 Izsák József - Józsa Tibor Mitsubishi EVO IX H6 10.000 25:25.076 38.576

4 5 Miklós Zoltán  - Keszeli Zoltán Subaru Impreza H6 10.000 26:46.643 2:00.143

5 3 Bakos István - Dávid Henrietta VW Golf V. H6 26:47.427 2:00.927

6 11 Homonnay László - Nagy Krisztián BMW E30 H6 10.000 27:17.216 2:30.716

DNF - Run 3

2 Benis Ferenc - Dublecz Árpád VW Golf H6

7 Tajthy Péter - Takács Zoltán BMW E30 H6

  A3  

1 48 Kocsis Imre - Kapcsándi Norbert Suzuki Swift A3 25:48.692

2 49 Oberling Krisztián - Varga Valentin Suzuki Swift GTI A3 26:11.103 22.411

3 53 Lickert Viktor - Lickert Gábor Suzuki Swift A3 26:45.513 56.821

4 52 Hatta Zoltán Dániel - Sebestyén László Suzuki Swift A3 28:23.777 2:35.085

5 51 Szalai Csaba - Roth Szabolcs Suzuki Swift A3 29:47.463 3:58.771

6 50 Járóka Árpád - Balázsfi Zoltán Suzuki Swift GTI A3 30:08.542 4:19.850

DNS - Run 2

47 Kónya Gábor - Balika József Suzuki Swift GTI A3
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Rank Rsz. Vezető/Navigátor Autó Kat. Penalty Time Gap

  A4  

1 32 Matók Ádám - Vinoczai Attila Honda Civic A4 25:37.685

2 36 Marits János - Papp Tamás Lada 2107 A4 26:05.250 27.565

3 33 Ifj.Géringer Zoltán - Géringer Zoltán Honda Civic A4 26:35.035 57.350

4 39 Kriston István - Kerekes Zsolt Lada 2108 A4 26:56.050 1:18.365

5 38 Hoferka Péter - Radványi László Lada 2101 A4 27:52.433 2:14.748

6 35 Horváth Szabolcs - Gergó Árpád Lada 21074 A4 10.000 28:31.033 2:53.348

7 34 János Ernő - János Rita Opel Astra A4 29:19.077 3:41.392

DNF - Run 2

37 Molnár Patrik - Somodi Attila Lada A4

DNF - Run 6

40 Rideg Tibor - Farkas István Lada 2107 A4

41 Szloboda János - Tokos Gergő Lada 2107 A4

  A5  

1 19 Szabó Tamás - Fenyvesvölgyi Ádám Peugeot 206 GTI A5 26:06.841

2 21 Benedek Tibor - Burai Barna Mazda 323 A5 26:36.050 29.209

3 18 Kersmájer László - Jelinek Zsolt BMW E30 A5 27:07.188 1:00.347

4 22 Somogyi Balázs - Somogyi Attila VW Golf II. A5 28:53.271 2:46.430

5 23 Hart Máté - Kiss Tamás Peugeot 205 GTI A5 29:09.285 3:02.444

DNF - Run 3

20 Bán Róbert - Hangya Tibor Opel Kadett A5

  A6  

1 10 Ledniczki György - Daróczi Orsolya BMW 325i A6 26:24.502

DNS - Run 1

8 Fodor Péter - Ciráki Dávid Subaru Impreza WRX STI A6

DNF - Run 1

9 Halász Gábor - Pál Nauzika BMW 325ix A6
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Rank Rsz. Vezető/Navigátor Autó Kat. Penalty Time Gap

  Lada Kupa  

1 14 Hajdu Gábor - Lengyel Gábor Lada 2105 H5 25:39.281

2 24 Hodula Lajos - Karajz Attila Lada 2107 H4 10.000 25:44.821 5.540

3 25 Gyimesi Attila - Rókás György Lada 2107 H4 25:54.601 15.320

4 27 Nagy Gergely - Vermes Attila Lada VFTS H4 26:03.361 24.080

5 36 Marits János - Papp Tamás Lada 2107 A4 26:05.250 25.969

6 17 Kókai Gábor - Szélig István Lada 2107 H5 26:16.028 36.747

7 26 Hulmann Gábor - Tiringer Mihály Lada VFTS H4 26:21.330 42.049

8 29 Nagy János - Bajusz József Lada 2101 H4 10.000 26:55.973 1:16.692

9 46 Schafer Róbert - Vajda Szabolcs Lada 2101 H3 27:37.723 1:58.442

10 15 Benkő Antal - Izsó László Lada 2107 H5 10.000 27:37.858 1:58.577

11 16 Hetyei Patrik - Hetyei Tamás Lada 2107 H5 27:49.048 2:09.767

12 38 Hoferka Péter - Radványi László Lada 2101 A4 27:52.433 2:13.152

13 35 Horváth Szabolcs - Gergó Árpád Lada 21074 A4 10.000 28:31.033 2:51.752

DNS - Run 2

30 Vass Károly - Puskás Róbert Lada 21013 H4

DNF - Run 2

37 Molnár Patrik - Somodi Attila Lada A4

42 Dobszay Győző - Virág Géza Lada H3

DNF - Run 3

31 Vidinczei Richárd - Körmöczy Nikoletta Lada 2103 H4

45 Rapai Ferenc - Lajtos Gábor Lada 2105 H3

DNF - Run 4

28 Gaál Ferenc - Csontos Zsolt Lada 2101 H4

44 Kvéder Gábor - Sziebert Éva Lada 2105 H3

DNF - Run 6

40 Rideg Tibor - Farkas István Lada 2107 A4

41 Szloboda János - Tokos Gergő Lada 2107 A4

  Suzuki Kupa  

1 48 Kocsis Imre - Kapcsándi Norbert Suzuki Swift A3 25:48.692

2 49 Oberling Krisztián - Varga Valentin Suzuki Swift GTI A3 26:11.103 22.411

3 53 Lickert Viktor - Lickert Gábor Suzuki Swift A3 26:45.513 56.821
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Rank Rsz. Vezető/Navigátor Autó Kat. Penalty Time Gap

4 52 Hatta Zoltán Dániel - Sebestyén László Suzuki Swift A3 28:23.777 2:35.085

5 51 Szalai Csaba - Roth Szabolcs Suzuki Swift A3 29:47.463 3:58.771

6 50 Járóka Árpád - Balázsfi Zoltán Suzuki Swift GTI A3 30:08.542 4:19.850

DNS - Run 2

47 Kónya Gábor - Balika József Suzuki Swift GTI A3

  BMW Kupa  

1 4 Koncseg Zoltán - Jelinek Mónika BMW E30 H6 24:46.500

2 6 Németh Norbert  - Mihók Klaudia BMW E30 H6 25:04.566 18.066

3 10 Ledniczki György - Daróczi Orsolya BMW 325i A6 26:24.502 1:38.002

4 18 Kersmájer László - Jelinek Zsolt BMW E30 A5 27:07.188 2:20.688

5 11 Homonnay László - Nagy Krisztián BMW E30 H6 10.000 27:17.216 2:30.716

DNF - Run 1

9 Halász Gábor - Pál Nauzika BMW 325ix A6

DNF - Run 3

7 Tajthy Péter - Takács Zoltán BMW E30 H6

  Trabant Kupa  

1 61 Paholik Gábor - Máyer Dóra Trabant 601S H1 31:17.462

2 56 Mester Zoltán  - Mester Ferenc Trabant 601 H1 32:33.576 1:16.114

3 58 Perlényi Balázs - Vincze Péter Trabant 601 s H1 34:08.594 2:51.132

DNF - Run 1

54 Ifj.Dávid András - Szűcs Ferenc Péter Trabant 601 RS H1

57 Németh Zoltán - Berger Mihály Trabant 601 H1

DNS - Run 3

55 Deák Krisztián - Varga Attila Trabant 601S H1

DNS - Run 4

59 Filep István - Majercsák Réka Trabant Limuzin H1

60 Balatincz Attila - Balatincz Péter Trabant 601S H1
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